VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME: FY 2014 CONCRETE REHABILITATION AND UTILITY CUTS PATCHING
PRCJECT NO.:

LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER; 1
CONTRACTOR:  Triggi Construction, Inc. DATE: 10/7/2014
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: This change order is for the final balancing of as-built field quantities.
ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: [1] $953,247.60
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $953,247.60
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL} [4] $19,759.03
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) {[3]+[4]) [5] $973,006.63

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([21+[4]) $19,759.03

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $1,280,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $1,245,683.49

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

%_ 7 .Q?'é /o < 7-1H Approved By:

Date

A

Contractor Date

W A LOLM [9/.}9%%' Approved By
Village Engineer "Date  ¢$10Karas lage Presiden
W 1/ /14 Aﬁest:;zééﬁm,m— / 0=/ 6~/

Director of Public Works " Date Village Clerk - Date

@m _ a7/ vl
AsmsWor of Finance ” Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.

lol/.?/ll/

{Date

Mo lycoe 1ol

Viflage Managef (< Date

Approved By:

(<$10K ar 25%)

Date




£9'900'¢/6$ [BlO |, JoejUOD

£0'65.'61% [e10l L# 0D 09'/v2'c56$ [ejol pid

00°005$ 00'L L 00°0% 00'005% §1 0 "LS NIVIAL NO HOXLVd VINH "dINAL

01°£62'58% 0£'S8L'Z) 0L ¥L8)L- 00°000°'86$ 002 S 0001 CANTID ONOWYIA

00°00¥$ 00'} 0}- 00°00%'¥$ 00°00¥$ va Ly NOOEY WIS TLLA NIVIA O0LLIOOZ
00°050'%S 00722 ¢ 00°'008'v$ 00°05L$ va ZE [AV LS “TLLA NIVACA 00PLI00Z
00°06Z'2Z8 00’} 00052 /2% 00°052'L2% ST L LO¥d % INOD JIIIViL

00°0Sr'2$ 00'+S 00°0EV 28 00°s¥$ Eyl G AV dOLS TISSHDTH HNIAOOUD

00°0¥8'cS 00'0¥2 00 0FRce 00'9L$ AT ore ST RN QHSSE0H ovm%%my%

00ssEEs oreE 61 0serees 00598 AS 58 ¥ WAS QISSHOTI ONIAOCOUD

gL'01e8 00°ELL G 0LES GL'TH 471 £l1 oL AW AHSSTITT ONIAQOUD

£OP51GH 05°L6E'C 9'8Z9 GE'€08°'cS G128 a1 691 o5 AW TISSHYTE HNIACGOUD

00PEL'LS 00°vS 00'vEL'LS 00'12$ a1 ¥5 W81 ¥V dOLS T1d JTHd

00°09¢'ce 00'0v2 00°09c'cs 00PLS gl 4124 ALHM 71 91 Td 334d 0510084
D0PLZLE or'9g 61 05°20Z'L% 00'6¢$ AS G'PE SYALLAT 3 WAS Td ATdd O0TE£008L
00°16.% 00'etl 00°L6.% 00°L$ a1 gLl HLHM 9 91 Nd Td A9d4d QETE003L
52'10L'%% 05'¢LL'L 510§ 00'25E'TS 05°E$ d71 TL9 JUHM b 9L W Td A O11£008L
00'v8Z've 00'¥zZZ'L 171 05'6£8'cS 05'e$ I L60T MOTTHA ¥ 91 Wd Td 4T4d QTIE008L
00°0% 000 0g- 00°05% 00°1$ A0 05 TYSOSICL ALSVM TdS-NON 00200899
00°02E$ 009} ¥ 00°0Fes 00°02% g1 Z) $Z 941 DPID GN0D 00050909
00°0% 000 Zce- Q0°08%'c$ 00'51% a1 ZET I'9aL DFDD N0 008£0909
0§°1EL'0Z5% 0Z°010'9) 2288 00°099'L6v$ 05'Ze$ AS 8Z151 3 b1 HOLVJ 610 Pr6ITYY
00°00¢$ 00°'00€ G- 00°GEES o0'1s A8 gee WNH TVAMEAS 009000+
00088 00'St gle- 00°091°1% 00°s$ a1 (AT WM D20 GN0D 00S000¥F
00'¥98'L$ 00'€86 FA'TA 00°878'6$ 00'8% AS LEL WA INIWIAVA JATIA 002000tY
0¥ LL0'CLLS 0Z'010'9L 2289 00'968'G0LS 00'2$ AS 8ZI51 WE INTFWAAV 0010001k
000% 000 69- 00'SSE'1$ 00°61$ NOL 68 $SHOOV JNFI-HLYDTIDOV (0010Z0%
00°080'1$ 00°0L ot~ 00'069'L$ 00's1$ 48 0Ll ONINAVM TTAVIDALAA 00800FTF
00°006% 00°00¢ ge- 00'G00°L$ 00°cs a8 GgE 1dS YTVAIAIS INOD Od 00Z00FTY
00°960°12$ 02€0L zilL 00'084'61$ 00°0£$ AS 925 (ST) LAVd AVMIATIA 119 009F000Z
00°165'L$ 04°162 L'op 00°05L'9$ 00°0£% AS 502 dS 9 LAd AVMIATIA DO 00Z00£ZY
69'266' 198 £G'LIE'OL £6°Co1'L 00°0v9'6/$ 00'6$ AS gzl'cl ¥ € LV NVID 90S 00Z1011€
00'008'2S 00°008'L 0oFL- 00°052'6$ L% AS 0008 1 IO DNIQHHS 0010005T
00°0$ 00'0 - 00°008$ 00°005% LINN L ONRMELVM T1ddNS 00Z00TST
00°00%'9% 00°009°t 0oV L- 00°000'21LS 00'v$ AS 000g ¥ d % 4 TOSICL STSI0TIT
0L'65L'G1E 01'661'Gl LLE 00°8Z1'G1L$ ovis XS gz1'Gl gY.LS 4O/ gV d HOFLOAD 00010012
G2 L26'gVS 058LL'L S'ge 00°088'2¥$ 05°82% AD 0891 NOLLVAVOXH HLIvE 00100202
00°0% 00°0 0s- 00°00S'L$ 00°0£$ AD 05 gWE NVID SNOY0d 00TTO0LOT

vLoz/9iok

00°000°L$

[euld pue L#°0°D

ONIHO.LVd SLNAD ALITILN ANV NOLLYLITIGVHIY J13UINOD 102 Ad

00710202




